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CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type (money
or in-kind) rather than contributor. Se2 nota on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions
from a single source that exceeded 5100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if
self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.
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DISBURSEMENTS
Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.
Date Purpose Amount
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CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES
Corporations must fist any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more
than 5200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.
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Committee To Elect Katie Becker Expense

30-Jui $15.16 website

6-Sep $69.89 District Voter Registration

6-Sep $35.00 State Voter Registration
24-Sep $57.81 Stickers

12-Oct $507.66 Yard Signs

14-Oct $75.00 Yard Signs

17-Oct $237.25 Postage

18-Oct $120.07 Mailing Letter of support

22-Oct $772.00 Lakeshore/Chan Villager Advertising
22-Oct  $2,840.83 Sun Sailor Advertising

22-Oct $500.00 Billboard Advertising

$5,230.67 TOTAL EXPENSE



Name
Pat Becker
Susan Becker
Al Smith
Karen Hroma
Tara Lee Stone
Sabrina Wixo
Michelle Stack
Katie Becker

Additional donations under $100

Address
2849 Lousiana Ave. N
17477 Haralson Dr., Eden Prairie, MN 55347
5910 Creek Pt., Minnetonka, MN 55345
5910 Creek Pt., Minnetonka, MN 55345
420 Trappers Pass Chanhassen, MN 55317
16370 Eagle Ridge Dr. Minnetonka, MN 55345
16796 Whittington Walk, Eden Prairie, MN 55346
6372 Chandler Ct, Eden Prairei, MN 55346

Employer/Occupation
PA-IS
retired
Sales
Sales
homemaker
homemaker
teacher

Donation
$600.00
$200.00
$500.00
$500.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$400.44

$250.00

$2,750.44



