C. MPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT (Photocopy version)

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

	(All of the informati	1 ()	(A)	4 2
Name of candidate, o	The state of the s	mmitte to	Elect	Katie
Office sought or ballo	t question SCHOO	1 Board	District	276
Type of	Candidate report		Period of tim	ne covered by
report	Campaign comm	ittee report		
	Association or co	rporation report	from 10/c	<u> 1/196_1</u>
	tributions received during the period		ort. Contribution	
from a single source tha	ontributor. See note on contribution it exceeded \$100 during the calenda and date for these contributions.			
cash	and date to these contributions.	Lef TOTAL CAS	H-ON-HAND	s_76
IN-KIND	+ ,		II-OH-IB-HD	3 <u>/ \psi</u>
TOTAL AMOUNT REC	EIVED OTEN	11.1		
	$= s_2 750.$	44		
	date and purpose for all disburse	SBURSEMENTS ments made during the p	eriod of time co	overed by repo
Include the amount, of Attach additional she	date and purpose for all disburse		eriod of time co	Amo
Attach additional she	date and purpose for all disburse	ments made during the p	eriod of time co	Amo
Attach additional she	date and purpose for all disburserests if necessary.	ments made during the p	тота	Amo
Attach additional she Date Corporations must list	CORPORATE tany media project or corporate is separate report for each project.	Purpose Purpose Purpose Purpose Purpose Purpose Purpose	TOTA URES n contribution(s	Amo
Attach additional she Date Corporations must list than \$200. Submit a	CORPORATE tany media project or corporate is separate report for each project.	Purpose Purpose Purpose Purpose Purpose Purpose Purpose	TOTA URES n contribution(s if necessary.	Amo
Attach additional she Date Corporations must list than \$200. Submit a Project title or descrip	CORPORATE tany media project or corporate is separate report for each project.	Purpose Purpose Purpose Project EXPENDITE message project for which Attach additional sheets	TOTA URES n contribution(s if necessary.	Expenditu Expenditu Contril

Committee To Elect Katie Becker Expense

30-Jul	\$15.16	website
6-Sep	\$69.89	District Voter Registration
6-Sep	\$35.00	State Voter Registration
24-Sep	\$57.81	Stickers
12-Oct	\$507.66	Yard Signs
14-Oct	\$75.00	Yard Signs
17-Oct	\$237.25	Postage
18-Oct	\$120.07	Mailing Letter of support
22-Oct	\$772.00	Lakeshore/Chan Villager Advertising
22-Oct	\$2,840.83	Sun Sailor Advertising
22-Oct	\$500.00	Billboard Advertising

\$5,230.67 TOTAL EXPENSE

Name	Address	Employer/Occupation	Donation
Pat Becker	2849 Lousiana Ave. N	PA-IS	\$600.00
Susan Becker	17477 Haralson Dr., Eden Prairie, MN 55347	retired	\$200.00
AJ Smith	5910 Creek Pt., Minnetonka, MN 55345	Sales	\$500.00
Karen Hroma	5910 Creek Pt., Minnetonka, MN 55345	Sales	\$500.00
Tara Lee Stone	420 Trappers Pass Chanhassen, MN 55317	homemaker	\$100.00
Sabrina Wixo	16370 Eagle Ridge Dr. Minnetonka, MN 55345	homemaker	\$100.00
Michelle Stack	16796 Whittington Walk, Eden Prairie, MN 55346	teacher	\$100.00
Katie Becker	6372 Chandler Ct, Eden Prairei, MN 55346		\$400.44
Additional donations under \$100			\$250.00

\$2,750.44